
ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026 

Date Day YEAR PLANNER MAY 2025 

01/05/2025 Thu Holiday | May Day | International Labour Day 

02/05/2025 Fri  

03/05/2025 Sat  

04/05/2025 Sun  

05/05/2025 Mon  

06/05/2025 Tue  

07/05/2025 Wed  

08/05/2025 Thu World Red Cross Day 

09/05/2025 Fri  

10/05/2025 Sat  

11/05/2025 Sun National Technology Day (India) 

12/05/2025 Mon  

13/05/2025 Tue  

14/05/2025 Wed  

15/05/2025 Thu  

16/05/2025 Fri 
Staff Reporting after Summer Vacation | Staff Meeting |  

Department wise meeting 

17/05/2025 Sat Staff Meeting 

18/05/2025 Sun  

19/05/2025 Mon 
School Re-opens for Grade 6 to 10 &12 

Assembly by Grade 12 

20/05/2025 Tue Selection of Class Prefects for Grade 6 to 10 & 12 

21/05/2025 Wed Selection of SPL & ASPL 

22/05/2025 Thu  

23/05/2025 Fri  

24/05/2025 Sat Half-Day working for Grade 9 to 12 | PTM For Grades 10 & 12 

25/05/2025 Sun  

26/05/2025 Mon 
School Re-opens for Grade 1 to 5 & 11|  

Assembly by Grade 10 

27/05/2025 Tue Submission of Students` Personal Memoranda of Grade 6 to 10 & 12 

28/05/2025 Wed Selection of Class Prefects for Grade 1 to 5 & 11 

29/05/2025 Thu  

30/05/2025 Fri  

31/05/2025 Sat Half-Day working for Grade 9 to 12 

Note: Full-Day working: 8:00 AM to 2:45 PM, Half-Day working: 8:00 AM to 12:20 PM 

 



ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026 

Date Day YEAR PLANNER JUNE 2025 

01/06/2025 Sun  

02/06/2025 
Mon School Re-opens for LKG & UKG | 

Assembly by Grade 9 A 

03/06/2025 Tue Submission of Students` Personal Memoranda of Grade 1 to 5 & 11 

04/06/2025 Wed  

05/06/2025 Thu Selection of Class Prefects for LKG & UKG 

06/06/2025 Fri  

07/06/2025 Sat Holiday | Bakrid 

08/06/2025 Sun  

09/06/2025 Mon School Re-opens for Pre-KG | Assembly by Grade 9B 

10/06/2025 Tue Submission of Students` Personal Memoranda of LKG & UKG 

11/06/2025 Wed  

12/06/2025 Thu  

13/06/2025 Fri Investiture Ceremony & Inaugural Mass for Grade 3 to 12 

14/06/2025 Sat Half Day working for Grade 9 to12 

15/06/2025 Sun  

16/06/2025 
Mon Assembly by Grade 8 A 

17/06/2025 Tue Submission of Students` Personal Memoranda of Pre-KG 

18/06/2025 Wed Selection of Class Prefects for Pre KG 

19/06/2025 
Thu  

20/06/2025 Fri  

21/06/2025 
Sat International Yoga Day | Yoga Demonstration |  

Half Day working for Grade 9 to12 

22/06/2025 Sun  

23/06/2025 Mon  

24/06/2025 Tue  

25/06/2025 Wed  

26/06/2025 
Thu  

27/06/2025 Fri  

28/06/2025 Sat Holiday 

29/06/2025 Sun  

30/06/2025 
Mon Assembly by Grade 8 C |Submission of Maths & Science Records of 

Grades 10 & 12         PT-1(Term-1) for Grade 9,10 & 12 
 



ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026 

Date Day YEAR PLANNER JULY 2025 

01/07/2025 Tue  

02/07/2025 Wed  

03/07/2025 Thu  

04/07/2025 Fri  

05/07/2025 Sat Holiday  

06/07/2025 Sun  

07/07/2025 Mon Assembly by Grade 7A 

08/07/2025 Tue  

09/07/2025 Wed  

10/07/2025 Thu  

11/07/2025 Fri  

12/07/2025 Sat Half Day working for Grade 9 to12  

13/07/2025 Sun  

14/07/2025 Mon  

15/07/2025 Tue  

16/07/2025 Wed  

17/07/2025 Thu  

18/07/2025 Fri  

19/07/2025 Sat WIMOS-2025 SPORTS DAY 

20/07/2025 Sun  

21/07/2025 Mon  

22/07/2025 Tue Assembly by Grade 7B Distribution of WIMOS-2025 Prizes 

23/07/2025 Wed  

24/07/2025 Thu  

25/07/2025 Fri  

26/07/2025 Sat Half Day working for Grade 9 to12 | Kargill Victory Day 

27/07/2025 Sun  

28/07/2025 Mon Assembly by Grade 7C 

29/07/2025 Tue PT-1(Term-1) for UKG to Grade 8 & 11 

30/07/2025 Wed  

31/07/2025 Thu  

 

 



ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026 

Date Day YEAR PLANNER AUGUST 2025 

01/08/2025 Fri  

02/08/2025 Sat Holiday 

03/08/2025 Sun  

04/08/2025 Mon  

05/08/2025 Tue  

06/08/2025 Wed  

07/08/2025 Thu  

08/08/2025 Fri Holiday | Varamahalakshmi Vrata 

09/08/2025 Sat Holiday | Quit-India Movement Day 

10/08/2025 Sun  

11/08/2025 Mon Assembly by Grade 6 A 

12/08/2025 Tue  

13/08/2025 Wed  

14/08/2025 Thu  

15/08/2025 Fri Independence Day | In charge- Students and Class teachers of Grade 11 

16/08/2025 Sat Half-Day working for Grade 9 to 12 

17/08/2025 Sun  

18/08/2025 Mon Assembly by Grade 6B 

19/08/2025 Tue  

20/08/2025 Wed  

21/08/2025 Thu  

22/08/2025 Fri  

23/08/2025 Sat Holiday 

24/08/2025 Sun  

25/08/2025 Mon Assembly by Grade 6C 

26/08/2025 Tue  

27/08/2025 Wed Holiday | Ganesha Chaturthi 

28/08/2025 Thu  

29/08/2025 Fri Submission of Maths & Science Records of Grade 6 To 9 & 11 

30/08/2025 Sat 
Half -Day working for Grade 3 to 12| 

Retreat & Seminar for the Students for Grade 3 to 12 

31/08/2025 Sun  

 



ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026 

Date Day YEAR PLANNER SEPTEMBER 2025 

01/09/2025 Mon Assembly by Grade 5A 

02/09/2025 Tue  

03/09/2025 Wed  

04/09/2025 Thu  

05/09/2025 Fri 

Teachers` Day (Dr. Radhakrishnan`s Birthday) In charge: Class 

teachers & Students of Grade 9 A to B & Half-Day working for Grade 

PRE KG to 12 

06/09/2025 Sat Holiday 

07/09/2025 Sun  

08/09/2025 Mon Holiday | St. Mary`s Feast 

09/09/2025 Tue  

10/09/2025 Wed 
Assembly by Grade 5B| Story telling Competition for UKG 

Due date for 2nd Instalment of School & Bus fees 

11/09/2025 Thu  

12/09/2025 Fri  

13/09/2025 Sat Half Day working for Grade 9 to12 

14/09/2025 Sun  

15/09/2025 Mon Assembly by Grade 5C | Colouring Competition for LKG 

16/09/2025 Tue Drawing Competition for UKG 

17/09/2025 Wed  

18/09/2025 Thu  

19/09/2025 Fri Half-Yearly Examination for Pre KG to Grade 12 

20/09/2025 Sat Half-Day working for Grade 3 to 12 

21/09/2025 Sun  

22/09/2025 Mon  

23/09/2025 Tue  

24/09/2025 Wed  

25/09/2025 Thu  

26/09/2025 Fri  

27/09/2025 Sat Half-Day working for Grade 3 to12 | World Tourism Day 

28/09/2025 Sun Dussehra Holidays begin 

29/09/2025 Mon  

30/09/2025 Tue  

 



ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026 

Date Day YEAR PLANNER OCTOBER 2025 

01/10/2025 Wed Holiday | Ayudha Pooja 

02/10/2025 Thu Gandhi Jayanthi | Holiday | Vijaya Dashami 

03/10/2025 Fri  

04/10/2025 Sat  

05/10/2025 Sun World Teachers` Day 

06/10/2025 Mon  

07/10/2025 Tue Holiday | Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi 

08/10/2025 Wed School Reopens after Dussehra Vacation 

09/10/2025 Thu  

10/10/2025 Fri  

11/10/2025 Sat Half Day working for Grade 9 to12 

12/10/2025 Sun  

13/10/2025 Mon Assembly by Grade 4A 

14/10/2025 Tue Story telling Competition for LKG 

15/10/2025 Wed Singing Competition for UKG 

16/10/2025 Thu  

17/10/2025 Fri  

18/10/2025 Sat PTM for Pre-KG to Grade 12 

19/10/2025 Sun  

20/10/2025 Mon Holiday |Naraka Chaturdashi 

21/10/2025 Tue Holiday |Diwali 

22/10/2025 Wed Holiday | Balipadyami 

23/10/2025 Thu Singing Competition for LKG 

24/10/2025 Fri  

25/10/2025 Sat Half Day working for Grade 9 to12 

26/10/2025 Sun  

27/10/2025 Mon Assembly by Grade 4B 

28/10/2025 Tue  

29/10/2025 Wed  

30/10/2025 Thu  

31/10/2025 Fri 
Colouring Competition for Pre-KG |  

Handwriting Competition for UKG 
 



ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026 

Date Day YEAR PLANNER NOVEMBER 2025 

01/11/2025 Sat 

Kannada Rajyotsava day | Half-Day working for Grade 3 to 12 |  

In charge: Class Teachers of Grade 6 A to C & 3 A to C &  

School Kannada Department 

02/11/2025 Sun  

03/11/2025 Mon Assembly by Grade 4C | Recitation Competition for UKG 

04/11/2025 Tue  

05/11/2025 Wed  

06/11/2025 Thu Clay Modelling for LKG & UKG 

07/11/2025 Fri Submission of Grade 10 & 12 Records for Principal`s Signature 

08/11/2025 Sat HOLIDAY | Kanakadasa Jayanthi 

09/11/2025 Sun  

10/11/2025 Mon Assembly by Grade 3A 

11/11/2025 Tue  

12/11/2025 Wed  

13/11/2025 Thu Recitation Competition for UKG 

14/11/2025 Fri Children`s Day Celebration 

15/11/2025 Sat Half Day working for Grade 9 to12 

16/11/2025 Sun  

17/11/2025 Mon Assembly by Grade 2B 

18/11/2025 Tue  

19/11/2025 Wed Recitation Competition for Pre-KG 

20/11/2025 Thu  

21/11/2025 Fri  

22/11/2025 Sat Half Day working for Grade 3 to12 Annual day practice 

23/11/2025 Sun  

24/11/2025 Mon  

25/11/2025 Tue  

26/11/2025 Wed  

27/11/2025 Thu  

28/11/2025 Fri ANNUAL DAY 

29/11/2025 Sat  

30/11/2025 Sun  

 



ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026 

Date Day YEAR PLANNER DECEMBER 2025 

01/12/2025 Mon Assembly by Grade 3B 

02/12/2025 Tue Submission of Grade 9 & 11 Records for Principal`s Signature 

03/12/2025 Wed  

04/12/2025 Thu  

05/12/2025 Fri Due Date for 3rd and Final Instalment of School & Bus fees 

06/12/2025 Sat 
Christmas Prelude | In charge : Class teachers & Students of Grade 8 

A to C & 5 A to C | Half-Day working for Grade 3 to 12 

07/12/2025 Sun  

08/12/2025 Mon Assembly by Grade 3C 

09/12/2025 Tue  

10/12/2025 Wed  

11/12/2025 Thu  

12/12/2025 Fri 
PT-2 (Term-2) for Grade 1 to 8 | Post Mid-Term Exam for Grade 9 &11   

Pre Board Exam for Grade 10 & 12 

13/12/2025 Sat  

14/12/2025 Sun  

15/12/2025 Mon  

16/12/2025 Tue  

17/12/2025 Wed  

18/12/2025 Thu  

19/12/2025 Fri  

20/12/2025 Sat Holiday for students | Christmas Celebration for Staff 

21/12/2025 Sun  

22/12/2025 Mon Half-Day Working for 1 to Grade 12 

23/12/2025 Tue Half-Day working for 1 to Grade 12 

24/12/2025 Wed Christmas Vacation begins 

25/12/2025 Thu CHRISTMAS 

26/12/2025 Fri  

27/12/2025 Sat  

28/12/2025 Sun  

29/12/2025 Mon  

30/12/2025 Tue  

31/12/2025 Wed  

 



ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026 

Date Day YEAR PLANNER JANUARY 2026 

01/01/2026 Thu HAPPY NEW YEAR 

02/01/2026 Fri  

03/01/2026 Sat  

04/01/2026 Sun  

05/01/2026 Mon School Re-opens after Christmas Vacation 

06/01/2026 Tue Assembly by Grade 2A 

07/01/2026 Wed  

08/01/2026 Thu  

09/01/2026 Fri Holy Mass for Grade 10 & 12 Students 

10/01/2026 Sat PTM for Pre-KG to Grade 12 

11/01/2026 Sun  

12/01/2026 Mon Assembly by Grade 2B | National Youth Day (India) 

13/01/2026 Tue  

14/01/2026 Wed Holiday | Makara Sankranthi 

15/01/2026 Thu  

16/01/2026 Fri  

17/01/2026 Sat Farewell for Grades 10 & 12 | Holiday for others 

18/01/2026 Sun  

19/01/2026 Mon Assembly by Grade 2C 

20/01/2026 Tue  

21/01/2026 Wed  

22/01/2026 Thu  

23/01/2026 Fri  

24/01/2026 Sat Half Day working for Grade 9 to12 

25/01/2026 Sun  

26/01/2026 Mon Republic Day 

27/01/2026 Tue Assembly by Grade 1A 

28/01/2026 Wed  

29/01/2026 Thu  

30/01/2026 Fri Submission of Maths & Science Records of Grade 6 To 8 

31/01/2026 Sat 

Birthday of St. MONTFORT (Founder`s Day) 

In charge: Class teachers & Students of Grade 7 A,B.C and 3 A,B,C | 

Half-Day working for Grade 3 to 12 



ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026 

Date Day YEAR PLANNER FEBRUARY 2026 

01/02/2026 Sun  

02/02/2026 Mon Assembly by Grade 1B 

03/02/2026 Tue  

04/02/2026 Wed  

05/02/2026 Thu  

06/02/2026 Fri Annual exam for grade 8,9 &11 

07/02/2026 Sat GRADUATION DAY for UKG | Holiday for others 

08/02/2026 Sun  

09/02/2026 Mon Assembly by Grade UKG A/ CT-2 (Term-2) for Grade 1 to 7 

10/02/2026 Tue  

11/02/2026 Wed  

12/02/2026 Thu  

13/02/2026 Fri  

14/02/2026 Sat  

15/02/2026 Sun Maha Shivaratri 

16/02/2026 Mon Assembly by UKG B 

17/02/2026 Tue  

18/02/2026 Wed  

19/02/2026 Thu  

20/02/2026 Fri World Day of Social Justice 

21/02/2026 Sat Holiday 

22/02/2026 Sun  

23/02/2026 Mon Assembly by LKG 

24/02/2026 Tue  

25/02/2026 Wed  

26/02/2026 Thu  

27/02/2026 Fri  

28/02/2026 Sat PTM for grade 8, 9 & 11| National Science Day 

 

 

 

 



ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026 

Date Day YEAR PLANNER MARCH 2026 

01/03/2026 Sun  

02/03/2026 Mon Assembly by PRE-KG 

03/03/2026 Tue  

04/03/2026 Wed  

05/03/2026 Thu  

06/03/2026 Fri  

07/03/2026 Sat  

08/03/2026 Sun  

09/03/2026 Mon Assembly by Grade 7A 

10/03/2026 Tue Annual Examination for Pre-KG to Grade 7 

11/03/2026 Wed  

12/03/2026 Thu  

13/03/2026 Fri  

14/03/2026 Sat Half-Day working for Grade 9, 10 & 12 

15/03/2026 Sun  

16/03/2026 Mon  

17/03/2026 Tue  

18/03/2026 Wed  

19/03/2026 Thu Holiday | Ugadi 

20/03/2026 Fri  

21/03/2026 Sat Holiday | Ramzan | ID-UL-FITR 

22/03/2026 Sun  

23/03/2026 Mon  

24/03/2026 Tue  

25/03/2026 Wed  

26/03/2026 Thu  

27/03/2026 Fri  

28/03/2026 Sat Half-Day working for Grade 9, 10 & 12 

29/03/2026 Sun  

30/03/2026 Mon  

31/03/2026 Tue  

 

 



ACADEMIC YEAR PLANNER 2025-2026 

Date Day YEAR PLANNER APRIL 2026 

01/04/2026 Wed  

02/04/2026 Thu  

03/04/2026 Fri Holiday | Good Friday 

04/04/2026 Sat  

05/04/2026 Sun Easter Day 

06/04/2026 Mon  

07/04/2026 Tue  

08/04/2026 Wed PTM for Pre-KG to Grades 7 

09/04/2026 Thu Summer vacation begins for the students 

10/04/2026 Fri  

11/04/2026 Sat Last working day for teachers. 

12/04/2026 Sun  

13/04/2026 Mon  

14/04/2026 Tue Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi 

15/04/2026 Wed  

16/04/2026 Thu  

17/04/2026 Fri  

18/04/2026 Sat World Heritage Day 

19/04/2026 Sun  

20/04/2026 Mon  

21/04/2026 Tue  

22/04/2026 Wed  

23/04/2026 Thu  

24/04/2026 Fri  

25/04/2026 Sat  

26/04/2026 Sun  

27/04/2026 Mon  

28/04/2026 Tue Feast of St. MONTFORT 

29/04/2026 Wed  

30/04/2026 Thu  

 


